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Angemeldete Flachen Sachsen - Pflanzkartoffeln - Endstand
Fruchtart Sorte Anzahl Schlage Flache in ha
Kartoffel 282 670,67
Adretta 6 10,45
Afra 4 7,16
Agria 5 12,85
Albatros 5 8,39
Antonia 3 9,75
Anuschka 2 3,98
Ballerina 3 11,70
Baltic Rose 6 9,60
Belana 7 11,42
Bellinda 10 23,58
Bernina 6 17,65
Birgit 5 8,24
Bonza 1 1,04
Camelia 2 1,80
Colomba 1 2,60
Concordia 1 2,20
Corinna 6 18,76
Danina 1 2,81
Emiliana 2 3,29
Euroresa 5 11,41
Finka 1 2,06
Gala 19 63,83
Glorietta 4 10,78
Godzilla 1 0,90
Goldmarie 5 7,77
Gunda 4 9,21
Isabelia 3 5,44
Jubilat 2 3,90
Jule 5 11,00
Juwel 1 2,85
Karelia 7 16,73
Karlena 2 2,60
Lady Rosetta 1 2,70
Larissa 3 6,18
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Laura

Lea

Lilly
Marabel
Mary Ann
Maya
Melody
Mia
Mikado
Milva
Nafida
Nandina
Nena
Nixe

Opal
Paroli
Pelikan
Pocahontas
Princess
Queen Anne
Ramona
Red Fantasy
Red Sonia
Regina
Salome
Santera
Senna
Simonetta
Solara
Solen
Solist
Soraya
Sorentina
Stérkeprofi
Sunita
Sunshine
Talent
Toscana
Verdi

38,02
1,40
20,60
13,24
11,48
0,80
26,27
15,23
9,40
27,97
3,50
1,77
0,73
6,61
3,50
14,28
2,86
5,40
0,95
13,50
1,19
3,30
1,61
2,79
2,27
0,80
1,04
7,55
4,94
1,47
14,76
34,92
4,15
0,58
7,67
3,35
2,87
5,48
2,74
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Vineta 1 2,97
Wega 8 18,58
Wendy 2 3,50

Gesamt 282 670,67




